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@eoTUD SIe06VFHI BLLID WBEHID gmeru OLoTss aIHLOTEID

U6

WYDLHS BTEVLILGHBSTAII

30 Sep 2020
(Unaudited)
Rs ’000

30 Sep 2019
(Unaudited)
Rs ’000

HFHuiluied Heneveniod FniBwl

L OLC
LS GoTITGBTGML

2020 QaiLibuy 30 G (PYMLHS SERIBETAGI

30.09.2020
(Unaudited)
Rs. '000

30.09.2019
(Unaudited)
Rs. '000

QULLg GU(HLOTENLD
alllp GFeveied

17,545,804
(6,947,064)

19,164,633
(10,263,062)

G aullg euELoTaNLD

10,598,740

8,901,571

C1Hg OBMABUT G eUBLOTEID

4,641,859

846,930

QTEE eU(HLOTETLD

15,240,599

9,748,501

QamiBur_ G OFevaiemnd
Grrl Gaeveiamd Uy eu'ly GFeveaiero
Syenani  GFeuailammigsi
Oupnorerd Gguiab
gaanl GFealammiseT

(547,879)
(1,413,092)

(78,987)
(2,939,158)

(467,287)
(1,431,385)

(96,672)
(3,015,961)

Oupd G afse whPu CamPpum’ G
@eorLid / (BLLLD)

10,261,482

4,737,197

SLAB6T BB genall BLLRESEHGST OLBLs GampLi

(9.812,423)

(2,877,007)

QeTggldaei

NG STEHHG FOAMDAUBEHLD

o5 Lamemrise

BQememd GambuafseiLOmhal ey Couamiguienes

aflsGanamed OsTdgisae (Derivative assets)

AoESmanty OFes GHSs PP OFtsibss
SLABEHD GSHMS AUHHHEHD
BLEHEHD JDIL QIBLHBEHD

((SEVRGRTE .Y )

GG QUL

(&S BF CFTdgibas

Qiged, Gumfl, o Lsgemd

goan Ogmegiboe

16,447,805
14,234,450
22,626
154,161

48,256,750
78,462,547
1,500,584
1,205,893
16,343,640
1,129,106
2,016,764

22,623,550
12,732,070
31,096
48,068

41,873,927
92,828,501
2,672,170
1,234,922
12,707,997
1,419,016
16,558,825

peFCameuser gmer Oupiog Gsi eufl

gruT® ensHwoter BiLsE el OsmABUTLH Seurun

449,059
(198,506)

1,860,190
(570,071)

Qs Qsnggibseh

179,774,325

204,730,142

afié@ Wb Georud (BLLLD)

250,553

1,290,119

aflF OFsvaland

(70,155)

(358,622)

STILGHSSTE Georuid / (BLLLD)

180,398

931,498

geany GTHS euBLTEILD

Seoru @D UL KIS wyFaTSHILLL FaplseT
pabahsala ahms CUBILE SUbDD

aLs) @FIbsh BT albsh BUuHsD

19,305
56,564

30,612
(66,469)

Cr$g Geomu WHPID BULAG6ME LBFOTSSILL SpIS6T 75,869

(35,857)

STOILGHESTE &l 6 OTHS auHLTEID

sTelILGHSHTan aufl BrRISETET gameai GLoTdhs eIbHLTILD

75,869
256,267

(35,857
895,641

FrSment LEOSTaTSer SIqLLmLs G 2 el

0.03

0.22

simLiysefeTer Qedsnse sfammend @BLLGsmsan.

QafleyQFuiwiu’ L. QFwBiBer @Gplsm Lgsei

il

@60 S mbzaursl 30.09.2020

@6 BmHsaTH 30.09.2019

OuTpICILE6

AndaEnsE OFaHsCouamigLIme

Qe slLaTaEHHE CFnHHCuamIW OFTms
QUMY SMBWTATTSEHSE OFaihsCouamigLiema
genaw SL LB

QLM LB gaven CFeoaydei

geven QB

anfsGamamed GuTpiGseT (Derivative liabilities)
pLiy eufll Gumpiiiyse

dpGuriu’ e eufll Gummlisst

o {8 AT T ER

15,496,948
1,669,923
97,553,070
21,500,432
6,942,148
1,753,864
74,511
1,030,410
1,888,186
318,914

16,819,958
1,411,811
111,662,565
34,364,118
3,362,865
3,793,434
633,957
1,779,914
2272773
84,017

Qur$g OLTBIILGT

148,228,405

176,185,413

2_ewIeniD BGzemauiTengl

2_ewIeniD Bz emauuiment

AURGLOSSID cpegser GLTZieno
SigliueL cpeueard (SiBdG 1 apsogand) . 000

Owrég cpeogear Hend . 000
(wiuew OuTpyssT eldsdgnaTar B cpagead

14.14 7.00
15.37 11.00
30.01 10.00

13.10 7.00
15.04 11.00
28.35 10.00

Osrggibseian S (SLASEHGSTM SLD)

Aylpw OFMABULT (pBUHST . 000

gpw OamfpuLr wpusm aldsn o

CapPw CFwpuLTd sLaseia aldsb (o)

o dpsa aldssgnenan Caflu OaupuLts sLeaaien aldsw

15.19
6.21
32.92
58.26

831
3.97
2228
52.20

Beoruggeieio (1)

ULlg 6T606M6V

Osrdgibaaian ot eumeuris (euflé@ (pei)
o flonw Bgmam eumeurl (aufidg e
auBLTmMSHDETa OFeey elld s

11.51
0.27
1.17

33.97

10.35
1.24
7.57
57.25

LEGSTHs b

LRI (PVSILD
glLfdluten  @Eiés HE
LRWLHIIG QSIS
UemILILpES 618 FIHoD
Fhms LI QSIbSHEHET
DAUSHHBGD QUGHAITLIBET

12,762,500
3,378,282
241,528
(20,745)
31,261
15,153,095

12,762,500
3,189,298
241,528
(105,529)
8,856
12,448,076

Mpiouemeier LBGSTIsEnSE e MGsTe wasaD

31,545,920

28,544,729

Qurgs o fewwmerisnowd GLTHLILSEL

179,774,325

204,730,142

QW FTETyem UnidBater By CFnsg Qupngl (mmum)

RUEELESHILLL Sragsaan (@ 000)
SOOULTAT GOBHILLEF Hous Ostddean OHTens
Oovefleurl PBlusBmaTer Hyeus CFTsgisHe

224.26
12.10

163.42
14.06

allghehTuas HBeuedam6l
Semenaeilan elemeni s
Ooueflourf GardaLamr HIde

107
(SL) A (Stable outlook)

103
(SL) A (Stable outlook)

LGS 6 LIFhsaMe alFbalillL QuOREGLmBLILGSSM
SLEIB6T OgTens (¢h.Losvedwaied)

PUERGYOBILESSH Malild SLEUUTH ST

OLTHS MaILGH6T aTer o F& aa0mev (¢h.LlevedLier)
mallidsale SeTmaID GMBoHSHM TS/

BTG 46 AN (T1060)

MAULISBMET (PLEEGSE

g@rﬁl@@@mﬂu@ﬁgsﬁ SLALTHS6T SLELLTH 6T
016G SLAUTHSET gTar o &5 eleoamev (mh.L0e0e0Lie)
SLAUTHSAT QFTHHIILL QWS SieTmes &MmBeHH60
ongi/ SeTIG/ b JFPHG (J60)
sLaunpodelen (pLbsd

8@@@@@@@5@@ SLATUPRIGED &L BLILTH ST

1556 HL6T apRED CATSEILLLE WHTaM 2 F5seema (f.06)
SLATQPHIBD OFTHHIILL QWIS SieTenald GHMBHH60
gD/ sTeuTem®/ G GEHNE (1h.06b)

LB OBTBELET aFHBMmAT AIPRIGHD SISSIL T SORE)
gpamGan o efien QETHSLET aFFHHellea Holememd
FTVHMS Blgdded WgTan sl BLLTHSEN

Caup g8s@ib PUEGUMBILGSSSD SLELILTGSE
FLa0FLg GYiULa

SimLIselgyeTer evdansst slfamens @MU smsen.

6.01

5.44

SmLlLeigyeTen Bevssnsa sfampmas GHIGE BN,

2 pAIIHEGE6:

88 evauwmindl Getien 616) . 6160 &/ evuameian aieod Geir Lygnen PeopCaiby owinete, HHE & HIUT LTS DHEI

Qammigailil oieeITSaEeT BIkE gl 1o Laaimamapomy o psiubsss ey,

(9) CupePullL eppésd Sanoms LIFW amBuiams LfibEMFESILLL Lgab WHBL amjalassmmaee Sammeas

OFsogud elladdled sTidsiiLL Geferan.

(21) Bdapnsselsd SLBBLE Haasa smbsnle OFwiuLTg o fubupphds sbudselas pHiudmBpssaladmbsl

U305 pés0UL L aauLnELD.

S, Qe Luwlerd
ueniLiumen/Uysn HleapCaupp iglsm

28 &1&GLmuy 2020
OsmpLbLy

Fo- upde dijgims
Uysw pauiwed oigsmfl
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